CONTENTS

PROLOGUE: "BooTyLICIOUS”

10

11

12

THE OTHER SIDE OF THE TRACKS

ACCESS TO POWER

"WHITE MAN, CAN YOU SPARE HALF A MILLION?"
REVEREND ELDORADO

COUNTRY BOY CHARM, PREDATOR'S HEART
THE FAMILY

“BET IN THE HOUSE"

SHAKIN' IT . . . SMACKIN' [T

“TIRED OL RERUNS"

WEALTH AND POWER

THE BLACK DISNEY

COSTLY AFFAIRS

24

38

51

64

80

92

106

116

137

155

169

vii



viii  CONTENTS

13  “SeLLout!”

14 He Got GAME

EPILOGUE: ONE NATION UNDER A GROOVE

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

NOTES

BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX

186

206

220

226

229

237

241





