

Prologue: "Bootylicious"		1
1	THE OTHER SIDE OF THE TRACKS	9
2	Access to Power	24
3	"White Man, Can You Spare Half a Million?"	38
4	Reverend Eldorado	51
5	Country Boy Charm, Predator's Heart	64
6	THE FAMILY	80
7	"BET in the House"	92
8	Shakin' It Smackin' It	106
9	"Tired Ol' Reruns"	116
10	Wealth and Power	137
11	The Black Disney	155
12	Costly Affairs	169

## viii CONTENTS

13	"Sellout!"	186
14	Не Сот Саме	206
Epilogue: One Nation under a Groove		220
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS		226
Not	TES	229
Bibliography		237
Index		241